

On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, delete "(1) "

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, delete "(a)" and insert "(1)"

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete "(b)" and insert "(2)"

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "(c)" and insert "(3)"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "(2) "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete ":

(a) A vote of a majority of the members of the Executive Board of the Legislative Research Council; or

(b) Concurrent " and insert "a concurrent "